     Linear Equipment Range of
DIN Rail Power Supplies
A range of linear power supplies in a DIN rail mountable enclosure, the range features both input and
output fuse protection and all DC outputs are current limited and reverse polarity protected. The LPS-2
range (product package 2) also features current fold-back protection. All output voltages are adjustable by
±10%.
Stock Code Man Pt No Input VAC
Output
VDC
Output
ADC Package
5417576 LPS12/1/F/PC 230 12 1 1
5417605 LPS5-12/1/F/PC 230 5 & 12 1 1
5417611 LPS050.2CD 115/230 5 0.2 1
5417627 LPS050.5CD 115/230 5 0.5 1
5417633 LPS120.1CD 115/230 12 0.1 1
5417649 LPS120.2CD 115/230 12 0.2 1
5417655 LPS12.04CD 115/230 12 0.4 1
5417661 LPS150.1CD 115/230 15 0.1 1
5417677 LPS150.3CD 115/230 15 0.3 1
5417683 LPS240.1CD 115/230 24 0.1 1
5417706 LPS240.2CD 115/230 24 0.2 1
5417712 LPS1201C 115 12 1 1
5417728 LPS1201D 230 12 1 1
5417734 LPS240.5C 115 24 0.5 1
5417740 LPS240.5D 230 24 0.5 1
5417582 LPS12/2/F/PC 230 12 2 2
5417598 LPS24/1/F/PC 230 24 1 2
5417762 LPS2401C 115 24 1 2
5417778 LPS2401D 230 24 1 2
5417784 LPS2402C 115 24 2 2
5417790 LPS2402D 230 24 2 2
UNIT DIMENSIONS & WEIGHTS:
Package 1 - 85mm (W) x 125mm (H) x 75mm (D) + 20mm extra depth for DIN Clip, weight of 1.2Kg
Package 2 - 95mm (W) x 125mm (H) x 95mm (D) + 20mm extra depth for DIN Clip, weight of 1.6Kg
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION